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Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered

Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Non-coded

191,563

344,489

442,151

67,377

339

107,748

249,241

311,510

67,204

294

83,815

95,248

130,641

173

45

Total 1,045,919 735,997 309,922

Doses Administered by Type

230,892 (22.1%)

47,490 (4.5%)

Pfizer 767,537 (73.4%)

AstraZeneca

Moderna

AstraZeneca Moderna Pfizer

Cohort 1=Long-term Residential Care Facilities        Cohort 2=Frontline Healthcare Workers       Cohort 3=Aged 70+     Cohort 4 =Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk     Non-coded=No information provided
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6,019

1,566
2,971

11,765

17,632 18,405 19,027

12,610

3,661

64 518

7,774

9,843 9,449
8,149

Dose 1 Dose 2 Tot. Cumulative

735,997
Dose 1

309,922
Dose 2

1,045,919
Total Vaccination Doses

Please note the 
following:
1. There will be a one-day 
lag in publication. 
2. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due 
to a lag in a small number 
of cases between the 
actual administration of 
the vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
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